BYGDABOK FOR GYER

948.24/01 H2i v.1 is the Family History Library Dewey Decimal Number

Tax Lists for @yer and Tretté parishes for 1657-1658 are on pages 211-214.

This is an index of farm names within the @yer and Tretté parishes. No Names of farm owners or
farmers are given on these pages. The letters /Ez, @g, and A& are filed after Zz as they appear in the

Norwegian alphabet.

A

Amundhusa i/Oyer Sokn
Aronsvea i/Oyer Sokn
Aurom u/ Tretté Skon
B

Bakken u/ Tretté Skon
Bakstad i/Oyer Sokn
Berdonslia i/Oyer Sokn
Berg u/ Tretté Skon
Bergom i/Oyer Sokn
Bergslia u/ Tretté Skon
Bjarge i/Oyer Sokn

Bjernstad Nere u/ Tretté Skon
Bjornstad @vre u/ Tretté Skon

Bleka u/ Tretté Skon
Blestervika i/Oyer Sokn
Bolstad u/ Tretté Skon
Botterud u/ Tretté Skon
Brekke i/Oyer Sokn
Brennila i/Oyer Sokn
Brennom u/ Tretté Skon
Bryn i/Oyer Sokn
Butterud i/Oyer Sokn
Bg i/Oyer Sokn
Babakken i/Oyer Sokn
Bagerud u/ Tretté Skon
Barkje u/ Tretté Skon
Bardseng i/Oyer Sokn
Batstg u/ Tretté Skon

D

Dulvé u/ Tretté Skon

E

Einsby i/Oyer Sokn
Elstad u/ Tretté Skon
Enge u/ Tretté Skon
Engje u/ Tretté Skon

F

Flatstulen i/Oyer Sokn
Flatdmo u/ Tretté Skon
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Fonstad u/ Tretté Skon
Fossum u/ Tretté Skon
Fossgygarden i/Oyer Sokn
G

Galterud u/ Tretté Skon
Gilbu i/Oyer Sokn

Gildbu Ngrdre i/Oyer Sokn
Gillebu i/Oyer Sokn
Glomstad u/ Tretté Skon
Glgmmé u/ Tretté Skon
Grava i/Oyer Sokn
Grimsrud i/Oyer Sokn

H

Haug i/Oyer Sokn

Haugen i/Oyer Sokn
Hjelmstad u/ Tretté Skon
Holen u/ Tretté Skon
Holmen u/ Tretté Skon
Holsteinstad u/ Tretté Skon
Hong Ngrde u/ Tretté Skon
Hong Sare u/ Tretté Skon
Hov i/Oyer Sokn

Hovde u/ Tretté Skon
Hujordet u/ Tretté Skon
Hunder i/Oyer Sokn
Haglia u/ Tretté Skon
Havré i/Oyer Sokn

|

lle i/Oyer Sokn

J

Jaer i/Oyer Sokn

Jemne i/Oyer Sokn

Jevne i/Oyer Sokn
Jonsgard u/ Tretté Skon
Jutulstad i/Oyer Sokn

K

Kaldhol i/Oyer Sokn
Kaldholstatra i/Oyer Sokn
Kapellrud u/ Tretté Skon
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Kleva u/ Tretté Skon
Klopphaugen i/Oyer Sokn
Kolbu i/Oyer Sokn
Kramperud i/Oyer Sokn
Krokfossen u/ Tretté Skon
Kruke i/Oyer Sokn
Krabol u/ Tretté Skon
Krabgl i/Oyer Sokn
Kraksgard u/ Tretté Skon
Kvam i/Oyer Sokn

L

Langgard u/ Tretté Skon
Langlykkja i/Oyer Sokn
Laukam u/ Tretté Skon
Lauvlia i/Oyer Sokn
Ledem u/ Tretté Skon

Li i/Oyer Sokn

Lia i/Oyer Sokn

Liaseetra i/Oyer Sokn
Linderud u/ Tretté Skon
Linykkja u/ Tretté Skon
Lysbakken u/ Tretté Skon
Lagarud i/Oyer Sokn
Lagaton u/ Tretté Skon
Lanke i/Oyer Sokn

M

Mageli u/ Tretté Skon
Melum i/Oyer Sokn
Melum u/ Tretté Skon
Milliomberg u/ Tretté Skon
Mo i/Oyer Sokn

Mo u/ Tretté Skon
Mortensvea i/Oyer Sokn
Moshus i/Oyer Sokn
Mudalslia u/ Tretté Skon
Mymoen i/Oyer Sokn
Magali u/ Tretté Skon
Makerud i/Oyer Sokn

N

Nestinga i/Oyer Sokn
Nestingrud i/Oyer Sokn
Nordlia i/Oyer Sokn
Nyhus u/ Tretté Skon
Nyskolla i/Oyer Sokn
Nysveen i/Oyer Sokn
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O

Ofigstad u/ Tretté Skon
Olstad i/Oyer Sokn
Orrestad i/Oyer Sokn
Oskehaug i/Oyer Sokn

P

Prestegarden u/ Tretté Skon
Palsrud u/ Tretté Skon
Rannim u/ Tretté Skon

R

Raudbergom u/ Tretté Skon
Revholen i/Oyer Sokn
Rindal i/Oyer Sokn
Rogndalssvea u/ Tretté Skon
Rognstad i/Oyer Sokn
Romundgard u/ Tretté Skon
Rugsvea u/ Tretté Skon
Rusta i/Oyer Sokn
Rykrudstad u/ Tretté Skon
Rabel i/Oyer Sokn

S

Sandvik u/ Tretté Skon
Simengard u/ Tretté Skon
Skalmstad i/Oyer Sokn
Skard i/Oyer Sokn
Skardsmoen i/Oyer Sokn
Skarperud u/ Tretté Skon
Skjansberg i/Oyer Sokn
Skyberg u/ Tretté Skon
Skaé i/Oyer Sokn

Skaé Ngrdre i/Oyer Sokn
Sletta i/Oyer Sokn
Slettmoen i/Oyer Sokn
Solbjar u/ Tretté Skon
Solheim i/Oyer Sokn
Sprekkenhus u/ Tretté Skon
Stalsbjer u/ Tretté Skon
Stav u/ Tretté Skon
Stavslia u/ Tretté Skon
Strangstad u/ Tretté Skon
Stroms-gygarden i/Oyer Sokn
Strem i/Oyer Sokn
Stubberud i/Oyer Sokn
Summundgard u/ Tretté Skon
Sundby i/Oyer Sokn

Page 2 of 3

149
136
133
138

141
146
151

151
134
138
140
138
146
150
139
151
130

146
140
128
138
138
147
136
148
135
136
139
130
141
134
147
140
141
148
140
139
139
129
140
139



BYGDABOK FOR GYER

948.24/01 H2i v.1 is the Family History Library Dewey Decimal Number

Svehugen u/ Tretté Skon 142 Vedem i/Oyer Sokn

Sveom i/Oyer Sokn 139 Vedem u/ Tretté Skon

T Vedem @vre i/Oyer Sokn
Tande u/ Tretté Skon 142 Vika i/Oyer Sokn

Tokstad u/ Tretté Skon 152 Vike u/ Tretté Skon

Tprstad u/ Tretté Skon 142 Vike-@ygarden u/ Tretté Skon
Tarstad u/ Tretté Skon 142 %)

\ @yer Prestegard i/Oyer Sokn
Vassrud u/ Tretté Skon 148 @ymoen i/Oyer Sokn
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